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42 Shooters  46 Scores 

Carry Over:  46 scores @ $2.00,  $92.00 

Modified Lewis Purse:   46 scores  @ $10.00 $460.00 

 2 High Scores 40% of purse $184.00 Split 60/40 110.00/73.00 

 Lewis Class 60% of purse $276.00, 4 classes, $75.00 per class 

Lewis Class Score Paid Name 

High Gun 1 2 - 46 55.00 each Scott Jessman, Charlie Bickle 

High Gun 2 5 - 45 15.00 each Tad Horton, Scott Jessman 
Bob Ash, Stan Counts 
John Lee 

Class 1 5 - 44 14.00 each Jim Barnes, Patrick Smith 
Chris Eklund, David Kuznetzow, 
Zeb Hamidi 

Class 2 7 -42 10.00 each Jim Prusa, Aaron Hattendorf, 
Jim Barnes, Joe Terzo, 
Butch Ackerman, Tad Horton, 
Ron Ackerman 

Class 3 3 - 40 23.00 each Bob Spickerman, Bob Adams< 
Bill Huhn 

Class 4 2 - 37 35.00 each Dave Penkala, Tim Rockhold 

 
Team Purse:  46 scores  @ $3.00,   $138.00       60% / 40% 

Team 1 Team 2 

60%  $85.00  40%   $55.00 

St Charles 223 Naperville 218 

46 Scott Jessman 
45 Tad Horton 
44 Chris Eklund 
44 Patrick Smith 
44 Jim Barnes 

45 John Lee 
44 David Kuznetkow 
44 Zeb Hamidi 
43 Tony Meadora 
42 Aaron Hattendorf 
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Scores: 

 Shooters: 42  Scores: 46   

Number Name Club Singles Hdcp Total 
1-1 CUSHING BRIAN STC 6 4 10 
1-2 CLARK TOM NSC 13 14 27 
1-3 HORTON TAD STC 22 17 39 
1-4 ACKERMAN RON STC 20 22 42 
1-5 WOLD SCOTT NSC 18 13 31 
2-1 KRAUSE DAVID NSC 19 15 34 
2-2 DREJAH DREW NSC 13 11 24 
2-3 BELLE JOHN DG 17 12 29 
2-4 SPICKERMAN BOB DG 23 17 40 
2-5 ROCKHOLD TIM NSC 23 14 37 
3-1 ORBELL DJ NSC 21 17 38 
3-2 KUZNETZOW DAVID NSC 22 22 44 
3-3 MEADORA TONY NSC 23 20 43 
3-4 LEE JOHN NSC 23 22 45 
3-5 HAMIDI ZEB NSC 22 22 44 
4-1 PRUSA JIM STC 24 18 42 
4-2 EKLUND CHRIS STC 25 19 44 
4-3 WARD ROB STC 23 18 41 
4-4 EKLUND TOM STC 21 18 39 
4-5 SMITH PATRICK STC 24 20 44 
5-1 SCHOCKE DAN MCH 25 18 43 
5-2 HATTENDORF AARON NSC 21 21 42 
5-3 GROSS RALPH NSC 19 14 33 
5-4 TERZO JOE MCH 23 19 42 
5-5 HARTMANN JAYSE MCH 13 10 23 
6-1 ASH BOB DG 24 21 45 
6-2 FRIEDERS JERRY DG 21 18 39 
6-3 OLIN JIM DG 20 19 39 
6-4 SWANSON KEN DG 22 21 43 
6-5 SYSTO STAN DG 18 21 39 
7-1 HUHN BILL MCH 21 19 40 
7-3 HORTON TAD STC 24 18 42 
7-4 TIMM GREG MCH 22 16 38 
7-5 ADAMS BOB STC 21 19 40 
8-1 JESSMAN SCOTT STC 21 24 45 
8-3 BARNES JIM STC 23 21 44 
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8-4 COUNTS STAN GR 24 21 45 
558-5 KLIPPERT BILL GR 17 7 24 

9-1 CHRISTIE JIM STC 22 21 43 
9-3 ACKERMAN BUTCH STC 21 21 42 
9-4 BICKLE CHARLIE MCH 23 23 46 
9-5 PENKALA DAVE STC 17 20 37 

10-1 JESSMAN SCOTT STC 23 23 46 
10-2 KRUSE KENT STC 19 24 43 
10-3 BARNES JIM STC 21 21 42 
10-4 HORTON TAD STC 22 23 45 

 


